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Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 
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Алматы (727)345-47-04 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

 



TECHNICAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

Improved energy efficiency; reduces boiler pressure 
when the machine is on stand-by and also switches off 
the Led lighting.

PRODUCT QUALITY

ENVIRONMENT

MAINTENANCE

WORKFLOW

Membrane keypad with Leds for drink selection and 
programming of machine parameters.

Guarantees constant thermal stability; better 
extraction quality and increased productivity.

To adapt pre-infusion timing and release the 
maximum aroma from any coffee blend.

Reduces the release of heavy metals into the water, and 
dispenses dry steam for better fresh milk frothing.

Programming of 3 water temperature levels to exalt 
aromas and respect the right infusion for any type of tea.

Machine parameter management: view of function status, 
management of groups temperature, infusion and dispensing 
times, and management of the maintenance menu.

Led lighting for the working areas, to keep the coffee 
cream under constant control.

4 programmable temperature levels to have the right cup 
temperature in all climates.

High-performance steam wand with thermal insulation 
to guarantee increased protection against scalding and 
easy cleaning.

RGB Leds on each group, with programmable colours 
to indicate machine status.

To upload and download
machine data.

Self-diagnosis technology with codes to quickly identify 
machine status and facilitate technical support.

Automatic cleaning, even of just one group at a time, 
without having to interrupt use.



2 Gr 3 GrBL-500 DE

VERSIONS

Version Standard / Tall Cup* Standard / Tall Cup*

Boiler 11 l - 3 kW 17,5 l - 4 kW

Installed power 3,1 kW 4,1 kW

Power supply 380-400 V / 3N ~ 50 Hz
220-240 V / 1N ~ 50 Hz

380-400 V / 3N ~ 50 Hz
220-240 V / 1N ~ 50 Hz

Water supply 3/8” F 3/8” F

Cold water mix valve standard standard

Stainless steel hot water wand 1 1

Cool Touch steam wand 2 2

Backlit membrane keypad standard standard

Color touchscreen display LCD TFT 4.3'' standard standard

Smart Light Led RGB
(programmable to 7 colors) standard standard

Cup-warmer with 4 temperature levels optional optional

Cup holder capacity 45 pcs (Ø 65 mm) 65 pcs (Ø 65 mm)

USB connection standard standard

Dimensions mm H 555 x W 770 x D 535 H 555 x W 1010 x D 535

Weight 70 kg 90 kg

BL-500-DE 2 Gr BL-500-DE 3 Gr

BL-500-DE 2 Gr Tall Cup BL-500-DE 3 Gr Tall Cup

* Tall Cup version: usable height for positioning cup is 140 mm



По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:

Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Алматы (727)345-47-04 
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Владимир (4922)49-43-18 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
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